

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

SHAMSUN NISAK BINTE ROSLAN
BLK 808B CHAI CHEE ROAD #15-84
SINGAPORE 462808

Contact : 88292279, 98536516

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16993

Date in : 11/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SJX7625G

Model : PERODUA VIVA ELITE EZ AT 2WD 5DR

Chassis/Eng# : PM2L251S002101960/L25A02L

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Dented</i>	1	605.00	✓ 605.00
AIRCON CONDENSER ALUMINIUM PIPE <i>Bent</i>	1	369.00	✓ 369.00
AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE <i>Heater</i>	1	305.00	✓ 305.00
BATTERY BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	1	115.00	✓ 115.00
BATTERY TRAY <i>Distorted</i>	1	148.00	✓ 148.00
FRONT BONNET <i>Buckled</i>	1	405.00	✓ 405.00
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>Bent</i>	2	79.00	✓ 158.00
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>Jammed</i>	1	105.00	✓ 105.00
FRONT BONNET OUTER CHROME MOULDING <i>crack</i>	1	198.00	✓ 198.00
FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>Bent</i>	1	128.00	✓ 128.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	315.00	✓ 315.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP BRACKET L/R <i>LH Distorted</i>	2	78.00	78 156.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R	2	98.00	98 196.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R <i>LH crack</i>	2	205.00	205 410.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>crack</i>	1	105.00	✓ 105.00
FRONT BUMPER OUTER CHROME MOULDING <i>Damaged</i>	1	99.00	✓ 99.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	158.00	✓ 158.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>LH Damaged</i>	2	60.00	120.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

SHAMSUN NISAK BINTE ROSLAN
BLK 808B CHAI CHEE ROAD #15-84
SINGAPORE 462808

Contact : 88292279, 98536516

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16993

Date in : 11/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SJX7625G

Model : PERODUA VIVA ELITE EZ AT 2WD 5DR

Chassis/Eng# : PM2L251S002101960/L25A02L

FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH <i>Ryis</i>	1	650.00	<i>+</i>	650.00
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>LH Smashed, RH cracked</i>	2	480.00	<i>✓</i>	960.00
FRONT HORN <i>NoL m</i>	1	98.00	<i>x</i>	98.00
FRONT LH ENGINE MOUNTING <i>tom</i>	1	98.00	<i>✓</i>	98.00
FRONT LH FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	1	315.00	<i>✓</i>	315.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>tom</i>	1	105.00	<i>✓</i>	105.00
FRONT LH FENDER SIGNAL LAMP <i>ne m</i>	1	78.00	<i>x</i>	78.00
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM <i>Bnd</i>	1	480.00	<i>✓</i>	480.00
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING <i>Bnd</i>	1	205.00	<i>✓</i>	205.00
FRONT LH LOWER ARM <i>Bent</i>	1	398.00	<i>✓</i>	398.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Bent</i>	1	215.00	<i>✓</i>	215.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING <i>ne m</i>	1	126.00	<i>x</i>	126.00
FRONT LH STABILIZER LINK <i>x ne m</i>	1	69.00	<i>+</i>	69.00
FRONT LH TIE ROD END <i>x ne m</i>	1	98.00	<i>x</i>	98.00
FRONT RH FENDER <i>Ryis</i>	1	315.00	<i>x</i>	315.00
FRONT SUPPORT LOWER PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	1	125.00	<i>✓</i>	125.00
FRONT SUPPORT SIDE PANEL L/R (VERTICAL) <i>LH Buckled</i>	2	105.00	<i>105</i>	210.00
FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	1	196.00	<i>✓</i>	196.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

SHAMSUN NISAK BINTE ROSLAN
BLK 808B CHAI CHEE ROAD #15-84
SINGAPORE 462808

Contact : 88292279, 98536516

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16993

Date in : 11/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SJX7625G

Model : PERODUA VIVA ELITE EZ AT 2WD 5DR

Chassis/Eng# : PM2L251S002101960/L25A02L

FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LH	<i>Repair the new</i>	1	405.00	X	405.00
RADIATOR (AUTO)	<i>warpped</i>	1	648.00	✓	648.00
RADIATOR FAN COWLING ASSY	<i>could</i>	1	480.00	✓	480.00
RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	<i>new</i>	1	125.00	X	125.00
RADIATOR SIDE GUIDE LH	<i>Dehid</i>	1	78.00	35	78.00
RADIATOR SPARE TANK	<i>Deformed</i>	1	98.00	✓	98.00
RADIATOR TOP HOSE	<i>new</i>	1	125.00	X	125.00
			Subtotal before discount		10,795.00
					1,079.50
			Sub-total 1		9,715.50
BATTERY	<i>the new</i>	1	280.00	X	280.00
FRONT BONNET INNER INSULATOR MAT	<i>new</i>	1	200.00	180	200.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	<i>3. Bent</i>	1	25.00	X	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER		1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT LH FENDER SOUND PROOF	<i>new</i>	1	400.00	250	400.00
FRONT LH SPORT RIM	<i>the new</i>	1	600.00	X	600.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

SHAMSUN NISAK BINTE ROSLAN
BLK 808B CHAI CHEE ROAD #15-84
SINGAPORE 462808

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16993

Date in : 11/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SJX7625G

Model : PERODUA VIVA ELITE EZ AT 2WD 5DR

Chassis/Eng# : PM2L251S002101960/L25A02L

Contact : 88292279, 98536516

FRONT LH TYRE	1	300.00	X 300.00
RADIATOR COOLANT	1	80.00	40.00
Subtotal before discount			2,035.00
Percentage discount 0%			0.00
Sub-total 2			2,035.00
Parts-total			11,750.50

LABOUR

To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To remove, install engine with transmission. (to FR)

To remove, change front suspension parts, absorber, lower arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub, drive shaft, anti-roll bar, top-arm and steering rack and pinion.

To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.

To re-spray painting on the front bonnet, front support panel, front fender (L/R), front bumper and front doors (L/R).

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

80	120.00
30	80.00
250	450.00
200	280.00
80	100.00
1200	1,600.00
1400	2,000.00
80	120.00
4,750.00	
16,500.50	

To remove radiator and to top up coolant 120.00
Timing Fees 60.00 ✓

total: 11278.20
L/S: 9K4K

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 4

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

11 Days

9K.